

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 21/10/2022

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1022-40

Purchase Transaction Id : 5033

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	3	42.00	126.00	0.00	126	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Korona - Box File	Pcs	12	119.00	1,428.00	0.00	1428	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Calculator China (CT-512)	Pcs	2	275.00	550.00	0.00	550	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	KCR - Carbon Paper	Packet	1	420.00	420.00	0.00	420	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	3	110.00	330.00	0.00	330	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	34.00	68.00	0.00	68	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	7	180.00	1,260.00	0.00	1260	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	12	140.00	1,680.00	0.00	1680	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	5	192.00	960.00	0.00	960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Axent - Gem Clip 30mm	Packet	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	China - Paper Cutter		2	20.00	40.00	0.00	40	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	China - Paper Tray Metal 3Steps	Pcs	2	980.00	1,960.00	0.00	1960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	3	38.00	114.00	0.00	114	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	1	265.00	265.00	0.00	265	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	1	28.00	28.00	0.00	28	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50	Pcs	36	72.00	2,592.00	0.00	2592	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	1	44.00	44.00	0.00	44	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	2	25.44	50.88	0.00	51	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	2	42.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	WorkSafe - 9307 Stapler Machine	Pcs	1	240.00	240.00	0.00	240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	M&G - MGS-08 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	285.00	570.00	0.00	570	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	China - Push Pin Colorful	Packet	1	34.00	34.00	0.00	34	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	China - Plastic TT File A/4	Pcs	2	33.00	66.00	0.00	66	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	Picasso - Ball Pen Pen	Pcs	6	87.00	522.00	0.00	522	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Local - Fiber D Ring File	Pcs	1	75.00	75.00	0.00	75	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	Local - Fiber D Ring File	Pcs	1	110.00	110.00	0.00	110	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	2	230.00	460.00	0.00	460	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
29	PVC - Separator 1-10 Colorful	Packet	1	70.00	70.00	0.00	70	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
30	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	1	40.00	40.00	0.00	40	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		128		14,678.88	0	14678.884	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	-----------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan